
2016 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Combined Team Statistics (as of Oct 26, 2016)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 4-12-1 3-5-1 1-7 0-0
CONFERENCE 2-8-1 1-4-1 1-4 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 2-4 2-1 0-3 0-0

Date Opponent Score Att.
Aug 19 MARSHALL W 2-1 636
Aug 21 MONTANA  L o t 1-2 445
Aug 26 at Baylor  L 1-5 603
Aug 28 CINCINNATI Wot 2-1 494
Sep 01 at #4 West Virginia  L 0-2 1320
Sep 04 at Dayton  L 0-3 610

* Sep 15 at Illinois W 2-0 478
* Sep 18 at Northwestern  L 0-2 772
* Sep 23 WISCONSIN  L 1-3 949
* Sep 25 #9 MINNESOTA  L 0-2 712
* Sep 30 at Iowa  L 0-1 707
* Oct 06 at #24 Rutgers  L o t 1-2 395
* Oct 09 OHIO STATE  L 1-4 1712
* Oct 13 MARYLAND W 1-0 356
* Oct 16 at #16 Penn State  L 0-1 1122
* Oct 22 INDIANA  T o 2 2-2 894
* Oct 26 MICHIGAN STATE  L o t 1-2 353

* - Big Ten Conference Game

TEAM STATISTICS PUR OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 15-232 33-275
  Goals scored per game 0.88 1.94
  Shot pct.  . 0 6 5  . 1 2 0
  Shots on goal-Attempts 93-232 120-275
  SOG pct.  . 4 0 1  . 4 3 6
  S h o t s / G a m e 13.6 16.2
CORNER KICKS 79 89
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 1-4
PENALTIES
  Yellow cards 10 7
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 6551 6007
  Dates/Avg Per Date 9/728 8/751
  Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

19 PETRINA, Andrea 17 4 4 12 66  . 0 6 1 23  . 3 4 8 0  1 - 1

11 LEINERT, Hannah 12 2 3 7 25  . 0 8 0 13  . 5 2 0 0  0 - 0

35 LASKY, Mikayla 15 2 2 6 11  . 1 8 2 5  . 4 5 5 2  0 - 0

17 KOROLAS, Vanessa 17 2 1 5 11  . 1 8 2 5  . 4 5 5 0  0 - 0

2 MILARO, Gianna 17 2 0 4 16  . 1 2 5 10  . 6 2 5 0  0 - 0

77 ARKANS, Erika 16 1 0 2 28  . 0 3 6 14  . 5 0 0 1  0 - 0

20 WILLIAMS, Dannah 12 1 0 2 4  . 2 5 0 2  . 5 0 0 1  0 - 0

25 DUNCAN, Maddy 15 1 0 2 3  . 3 3 3 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

18 OLSON, Dagny 17 0 1 1 12  . 0 0 0 4  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

22 BITTNER, Katie 17 0 1 1 6  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

33 LaMERE, Gabby 17 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0 3  . 7 5 0 0  0 - 0

16 ROBBINS, Breana 15 0 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 2  . 6 6 7 0  0 - 0

27 SZALACH, Christa 17 0 0 0 13  . 0 0 0 2  . 1 5 4 0  0 - 0

5 BROSNAHAN, Lydia 12 0 0 0 10  . 0 0 0 4  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

7 RILEY, Brady 17 0 0 0 9  . 0 0 0 3  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

10 SABANAGIC, Ena 14 0 0 0 8  . 0 0 0 1  . 1 2 5 0  0 - 0

21 MUSSALLEM, Hannah 17 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

30 ALBERTZ, Claire 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

29 SEYING, Kyrie 5 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

26 REPASKY, Delia 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

23 DUNKER, Grace 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

6 DUDYCHA, Ryan 4 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

4 KASER, Megan 17 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 17 15 14 44 232  . 0 6 5 93  . 4 0 1 4  1 - 1

Opponents 17 33 33 99 275  . 1 2 0 120  . 4 3 6 12  1 - 4

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

00 YOHN, Erika 6 501:22 10 1.80 30  . 7 5 0 2-3-0 1/0

1 GINTHER, Jordan 12 1074:06 23 1.93 55  . 7 0 5 2-9-1 1/0

Total 17 1575:28 33 1.89 87  . 7 2 5 4-12-1 2

Opponents 17 1575:28 15 0.86 78  . 8 3 9 12-4-1 6

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 6 8 1 0 15

Opponents 12 18 3 0 33

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 86 128 12 6 232

Opponents 121 147 7 0 275

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 39 47 1 0 87

Opponents 36 37 3 2 78

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 38 37 3 1 79

Opponents 49 39 1 0 89

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 85 71 4 1 161

Opponents 56 69 4 0 129



2016 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Combined Team Statistics (as of Oct 26, 2016)

Conference games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL
ALL GAMES 2-8-1 1-4-1 1-4 0-0
CONFERENCE 2-8-1 1-4-1 1-4 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Date Opponent Score Att.
* Sep 15 at Illinois W 2-0 478
* Sep 18 at Northwestern  L 0-2 772
* Sep 23 WISCONSIN  L 1-3 949
* Sep 25 #9 MINNESOTA  L 0-2 712
* Sep 30 at Iowa  L 0-1 707
* Oct 06 at #24 Rutgers  L o t 1-2 395
* Oct 09 OHIO STATE  L 1-4 1712
* Oct 13 MARYLAND W 1-0 356
* Oct 16 at #16 Penn State  L 0-1 1122
* Oct 22 INDIANA  T o 2 2-2 894
* Oct 26 MICHIGAN STATE  L o t 1-2 353

* - Big Ten Conference Game

TEAM STATISTICS PUR OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
  Goals-Shot attempts 9-163 19-176
  Goals scored per game 0.82 1.73
  Shot pct.  . 0 5 5  . 1 0 8
  Shots on goal-Attempts 66-163 81-176
  SOG pct.  . 4 0 5  . 4 6 0
  S h o t s / G a m e 14.8 16.0
CORNER KICKS 61 53
PENALTY KICKS 0-0 1-2
PENALTIES
  Yellow cards 6 2
  Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
  T o t a l 4976 3474
  Dates/Avg Per Date 6/829 5/695
  Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0

## Player gp g a pts sh sh% sog sog% gw pk-att

19 PETRINA, Andrea 11 2 3 7 49  . 0 4 1 18  . 3 6 7 0  0 - 0

17 KOROLAS, Vanessa 11 2 1 5 9  . 2 2 2 4  . 4 4 4 0  0 - 0

2 MILARO, Gianna 11 2 0 4 10  . 2 0 0 7  . 7 0 0 0  0 - 0

77 ARKANS, Erika 11 1 0 2 23  . 0 4 3 12  . 5 2 2 1  0 - 0

25 DUNCAN, Maddy 10 1 0 2 3  . 3 3 3 1  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

20 WILLIAMS, Dannah 7 1 0 2 3  . 3 3 3 2  . 6 6 7 1  0 - 0

35 LASKY, Mikayla 10 0 2 2 6  . 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

11 LEINERT, Hannah 6 0 1 1 10  . 0 0 0 5  . 5 0 0 0  0 - 0

18 OLSON, Dagny 11 0 1 1 9  . 0 0 0 3  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

16 ROBBINS, Breana 9 0 1 1 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

27 SZALACH, Christa 11 0 0 0 11  . 0 0 0 2  . 1 8 2 0  0 - 0

5 BROSNAHAN, Lydia 11 0 0 0 10  . 0 0 0 4  . 4 0 0 0  0 - 0

10 SABANAGIC, Ena 8 0 0 0 6  . 0 0 0 1  . 1 6 7 0  0 - 0

7 RILEY, Brady 11 0 0 0 6  . 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0  0 - 0

33 LaMERE, Gabby 11 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 3 1.000 0  0 - 0

22 BITTNER, Katie 11 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

21 MUSSALLEM, Hannah 11 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

30 ALBERTZ, Claire 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

29 SEYING, Kyrie 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

26 REPASKY, Delia 1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

4 KASER, Megan 11 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0  0 - 0

Total 11 9 9 27 163  . 0 5 5 66  . 4 0 5 2  0 - 0

Opponents 11 19 18 56 176  . 1 0 8 81  . 4 6 0 8  1 - 2

## Goalie GP Min. GA GAAvg Saves Pct W-L-T Sho

00 YOHN, Erika 3 225:00 4 1.60 16  . 8 0 0 1-1-0 1/0

1 GINTHER, Jordan 9 802:43 15 1.68 45  . 7 5 0 1-7-1 1/0

Total 11 1027:43 19 1.66 62  . 7 6 5 2-8-1 2

Opponents 11 1027:43 9 0.79 57  . 8 6 4 8-2-1 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 4 5 0 0 9

Opponents 6 11 2 0 19

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 57 89 11 6 163

Opponents 75 95 6 0 176

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 28 33 1 0 62

Opponents 24 28 3 2 57

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 29 28 3 1 61

Opponents 30 22 1 0 53

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total

Purdue 59 42 3 1 105

Opponents 34 36 2 0 72



2016 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Individual Season/Career Statistics (as of Oct 26, 2016)

All games

SEASON CAREER

## Player gp-gs g a pts sh sh% gw pk-att gp-gs g a pts sh sh% gw pk-att

19 PETRINA, Andrea 17-15 4 4 12 66  . 0 6 1 0 1-1 • 51-35 7 6 20 135  . 0 5 2 1 1-1

11 LEINERT, Hannah 12-12 2 3 7 25  . 0 8 0 0 0-0 • 29-29 9 8 26 70  . 1 2 9 3 0-0

35 LASKY, Mikayla 15-10 2 2 6 11  . 1 8 2 2 0-0 • 61-53 4 3 11 36  . 1 1 1 2 0-0

17 KOROLAS, Vanessa 17-17 2 1 5 11  . 1 8 2 0 0-0 • 54-54 2 5 9 17  . 1 1 8 0 0-0

2 MILARO, Gianna 17-0 2 0 4 16  . 1 2 5 0 0-0 • 62-0 2 2 6 44  . 0 4 5 0 0-0

77 ARKANS, Erika 16-12 1 0 2 28  . 0 3 6 1 0-0 • 46-33 9 1 19 58  . 1 5 5 5 0-0

20 WILLIAMS, Dannah 12-11 1 0 2 4  . 2 5 0 1 0-0 • 30-27 1 0 2 5  . 2 0 0 1 0-0

25 DUNCAN, Maddy 15-10 1 0 2 3  . 3 3 3 0 0-0 • 15-10 1 0 2 3  . 3 3 3 0 0-0

18 OLSON, Dagny 17-11 0 1 1 12  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 29-19 1 2 4 31  . 0 3 2 1 0-0

22 BITTNER, Katie 17-2 0 1 1 6  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 48-3 0 1 1 8  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

33 LaMERE, Gabby 17-11 0 1 1 4  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 32-11 0 2 2 5  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

16 ROBBINS, Breana 15-5 0 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 15-5 0 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

27 SZALACH, Christa 17-13 0 0 0 13  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 60-22 0 1 1 39  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 BROSNAHAN, Lydia 12-3 0 0 0 10  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 12-3 0 0 0 10  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

7 RILEY, Brady 17-5 0 0 0 9  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 17-5 0 0 0 9  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

10 SABANAGIC, Ena 14-0 0 0 0 8  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 14-0 0 0 0 8  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

21 MUSSALLEM, Hannah 17-17 0 0 0 3  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 35-20 1 2 4 10  . 1 0 0 0 0-0

30 ALBERTZ, Claire 1-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 3-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

29 SEYING, Kyrie 5-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 5-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

26 REPASKY, Delia 2-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 16-1 1 0 2 1 1.000 1 0-0

23 DUNKER, Grace 2-1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 2-1 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

6 DUDYCHA, Ryan 4-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 4-0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

4 KASER, Megan 17-15 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 • 65-35 0 2 2 6  . 0 0 0 0 0-0

Total 144 15 14 44 232  . 0 6 5 4 1-1

Opponents 144 33 33 99 275  . 1 2 0 12 1-4

## Goalie gp-gs minutes ga gaavg saves pct w l t sho

00 YOHN, Erika 6-5 501:22 10 1.80 30  . 7 5 0 2 3 0 1

Career totals 28-25 2412:33 40 1.49 124  . 7 5 6 13 11 2 3

1 GINTHER, Jordan 12-12 1074:06 23 1.93 55  . 7 0 5 2 9 1 1

Career totals 36-30 2703:18 50 1.66 124  . 7 1 3 6 19 3 4

Total 17 1575:28 33 1.89 87  . 7 2 5 4 12 1 2

Opponents 17 1575:28 15 0.86 78  . 8 3 9 12 4 1 6



2016 Purdue Women's Soccer
Purdue Team Game-by-Game (as of Oct 26, 2016)

All games

Date Opponent Score G A Pts Sh Sh% Sog Sog% GW PK-Att YC RC Min

Aug 19, 2016 MARSHALL 2-1 2 2 6 15  . 1 3 3 4  . 2 6 7 1 0-0 0 0 991

Aug 21, 2016 MONTANA 1-2 1 1 3 15  . 0 6 7 6  . 4 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 1006

Aug 26, 2016 at Baylor 1-5 1 0 2 4  . 2 5 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 994

Aug 28, 2016 CINCINNATI 2-1 2 2 6 11  . 1 8 2 7  . 6 3 6 1 1-1 0 0 1058

Sep 01, 2016 at West Virginia 0-2 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 990

Sep 04, 2016 at Dayton 0-3 0 0 0 23  . 0 0 0 8  . 3 4 8 0 0-0 1 0 1000

Sep 15, 2016 at Illinois 2-0 2 3 7 7  . 2 8 6 4  . 5 7 1 1 0-0 0 0 990

Sep 18, 2016 at Northwestern 0-2 0 0 0 7  . 0 0 0 3  . 4 2 9 0 0-0 1 0 990

Sep 23, 2016 WISCONSIN 1-3 1 1 3 6  . 1 6 7 3  . 5 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 990

Sep 25, 2016 MINNESOTA 0-2 0 0 0 11  . 0 0 0 1  . 0 9 1 0 0-0 1 0 988

Sep 30, 2016 at Iowa 0-1 0 0 0 14  . 0 0 0 6  . 4 2 9 0 0-0 0 0 991

Oct 06, 2016 at Rutgers 1-2 1 0 2 9  . 1 1 1 7  . 7 7 8 0 0-0 1 0 1086

Oct 09, 2016 OHIO STATE 1-4 1 1 3 14  . 0 7 1 6  . 4 2 9 0 0-0 0 0 991

Oct 13, 2016 MARYLAND 1-0 1 1 3 17  . 0 5 9 5  . 2 9 4 1 0-0 0 0 989

Oct 16, 2016 at Penn State 0-1 0 0 0 15  . 0 0 0 7  . 4 6 7 0 0-0 0 0 990

Oct 22, 2016 INDIANA 2-2 2 3 7 31  . 0 6 5 10  . 3 2 3 0 0-0 1 0 1209

Oct 26, 2016 MICHIGAN STATE 1-2 1 0 2 32  . 0 3 1 14  . 4 3 8 0 0-0 1 0 1088

Purdue 15-33 15 14 44 232  . 0 6 5 93  . 4 0 1 4 1-1 10 0 17341

Opponent 33 33 99 275  . 1 2 0 120  . 4 3 6 12 1-4 7 0 -

TEAM PER-GAME

Games played: 17

Shots per game: 13.65;Goals per game: 0.88

Assists per game: 0.82;Points per game: 2.59

Date Opponent Score Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% W L T Sho

Aug 19, 2016 MARSHALL 2-1 90:00 1 1.00 3  . 7 5 0 1 0 0 -

Aug 21, 2016 MONTANA 1-2 91:23 2 1.49 3  . 6 0 0 0 1 0 -

Aug 26, 2016 at Baylor 1-5 90:00 5 2.65 4  . 4 4 4 0 1 0 -

Aug 28, 2016 CINCINNATI 2-1 96:22 1 2.20 1  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 -

Sep 01, 2016 at West Virginia 0-2 90:00 2 2.16 10  . 8 3 3 0 1 0 -

Sep 04, 2016 at Dayton 0-3 90:00 3 2.30 4  . 5 7 1 0 1 0 -

Sep 15, 2016 at Illinois 2-0 90:00 0 1.98 5 1.000 1 0 0 1

Sep 18, 2016 at Northwestern 0-2 90:00 2 1.98 9  . 8 1 8 0 1 0 -

Sep 23, 2016 WISCONSIN 1-3 90:00 3 2.09 9  . 7 5 0 0 1 0 -

Sep 25, 2016 MINNESOTA 0-2 90:00 2 2.08 8  . 8 0 0 0 1 0 -

Sep 30, 2016 at Iowa 0-1 90:00 1 1.98 1  . 5 0 0 0 1 0 -

Oct 06, 2016 at Rutgers 1-2 98:42 2 1.97 11  . 8 4 6 0 1 0 -

Oct 09, 2016 OHIO STATE 1-4 90:00 4 2.12 6  . 6 0 0 0 1 0 -

Oct 13, 2016 MARYLAND 1-0 90:00 0 1.97 3 1.000 1 0 0 1

Oct 16, 2016 at Penn State 0-1 90:00 1 1.91 2  . 6 6 7 0 1 0 -

Oct 22, 2016 INDIANA 2-2 110:00 2 1.89 3  . 6 0 0 0 0 1 -

Oct 26, 2016 MICHIGAN STATE 1-2 99:01 2 1.89 5  . 7 1 4 0 1 0 -

Totals 15-33 1575:28 33 1.89 87  . 7 2 5 4 12 1 2

Opponent 1575:28 15 1.89 78  . 8 3 9 12 4 1 6
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